
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            53          23895          740         209612

 105 CHINA          MT            56          14053          573         144009

 106 TAIWAN         MT            43           5773          350          57757

 108 HG KONG        MT             4           2088           56          28686

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          339          32998

 111 THAILND        MT            64           7217         1745         187180

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            13           3421           68          16960

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1            981          170          30794

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           48           8858

 118 INDNSIA        MT             5            721          235          73780

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           15           2111

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           15           2119

 220 ITALY          MT             9          14095           31          48427

 241 CROATIA        MT             -              -            0            424

 302 CANADA         MT            28          10001          366         136630

 304 USA            MT            67          29810          833         432776

 410 BRAZIL         MT             0           1405            3           9140

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0           1169

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1            375            1           1226

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             3           4769           26          40960

 105 CHINA          MT             1            886            3           3772

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            2           3836

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            301

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            2            310

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            692            0          13237

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            2            602

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            7          43439

 220 ITALY          MT             9          14095           31          48427

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1277

 304 USA            MT             -              -           61          49353

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0           1169

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            24           4469          498          64382

 105 CHINA          MT             5            977           63          16730

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           16          10848

 108 HG KONG        MT             3           1882           40          20437

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            234

 111 THAILND        MT             2            519           36          10114

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1            289            1            289

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           10           1394

 241 CROATIA        MT             -              -            0            424

 302 CANADA         MT            28          10001          366         135353

 304 USA            MT            64          27234          712         330728

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1            375            1           1226

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            26          14657          216         104270

 105 CHINA          MT            50          12190          507         123507

 106 TAIWAN         MT            43           5773          334          43073

 108 HG KONG        MT             1            206           15           7948

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          339          32764

 111 THAILND        MT            61           6698         1710         177066

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            13           3421           66          16650

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          169          17268

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           46           8256

 118 INDNSIA        MT             5            721          228          30341

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           15           2111

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            5            725

 304 USA            MT             3           2576           59          52695

 410 BRAZIL         MT             0           1405            3           9140

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


